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U-19 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #170

Thursday, 06.05.2021, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. Spectators: 70

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Ihnatenko Denys
Skorko Danil
Diachuk Maksym (C)

Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

Kuzyk Denys
Brazhko Volodymyr
Tsarenko Anton
Hadzhuk lllia
Voloshyn Nazar
Bliznichenko Viktor
Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes

12
4
8
20
5
23
11
15
9

Fastov Artem
Filatov Arsenii
Benediuk Artem
Vuantu Dilan
Skrypnyk lllia
Popov Kiril
Veleten Vladyslav
Slesar Artem
Horbach Ihor

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Assistant 1:

Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:

Reznik Anastasiia
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

4:1

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

23
11
17
22
7

Zhuk Maksym
Potalov Bohdan
Saienko Oleksandr
Fursenko Mykyta
Nedes Paolo
Kuliiev Eldar
Maslov Fedir
Dmytriiev Danylo
Smoliak Stanislav
Plaksa Rodion (C)
Savin Daniil

Substitutes

12
3

13
18
6

16
19
21

Kostiuchenko Oleksandr

Makarchuk Vladyslav
Alizade Tugay
Panchenko Andrii
Bryhantsev lllia
Symenko Oleksandr
Drobot Mykyta
Balakai Vladyslav

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

1/2



U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #170
Thursday, 06.05.2021, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. Spectators: 70

«Dynamo» Kyiv 40l «Mariupol» Mariupol
7 Vanat Vladyslav ~ (®) 9'
19 Voloshyn Nazar 11'
15' 22 Plaksa Rodion
23 5 Fursenko Mykyta
7 Vanat Vladyslav o] 25'
7 Vanat Vladyslav ~ (®) 25'
11 Veleten Viadyeiay T+ 58
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23 Popov Kiril ~ (® 73
e
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79 B {gbrobor I?/Iiyi/lkyta
14 Diachuk Maksym 80'
81 @ 22 Plaksa Rodion
82 N ié Eifrtwi?wlsg (gloenksandr
90+1' 13 Alizade Tugay
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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